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OFFICIAL TIMING - ITINERARY 6 Uren van Kortrijk

LOCATION

SS
Dist.

Liaison

Dist.

Total
Dist.

Target First Car

Time

Due

Sunrise 08:07
Podium Kortrijk

Sunset 16:57

SATURDAY 18 - 11 - 2023

Refuel commercial fuel, to next refuel

Refuel special fuel, to next refuel

1 Lavano 17.17 17.17 0:32 17:27
SS1 Lavaert Group - Lavano 1 8.97 0:03 17:30
1A Service A In 12.19 21.16 0:36 18:06
SERVICE A 8.97 29.36 38.33 0:45
1B Service A Out - Parc IN 2.06 2.06 18:51
LEG 1 TOTALS (Km) 8.97 31.42 40.39
Sunrise 08:09 Sunset 16:55 SUNDAY 19-11 - 2023
1C Parc Out - Service B In 1.38 1.38 7:50
SERVICE B 0.00 3.44 3.44 0:30
1D Service B Out - Podium 8:20
Refuel commercial fuel, to next refuel
2 Aalbeke 7.88 7.88 0:15 8:35
SS2 Aalbeke 4.34 0:03 8:38
3 Marke 2.56 6.90 0:13 8:51
SS3 Marke 4.92 0:03 8:54
4 Rollegem 1.76 6.68 0:12 9:06
SS 4 Rollegem 12.38 0:03 9:09
5 Mouscron 4.10 16.48 0:24 9:33
SS 5 Mouscron 5.26 0:03 9:36
Refuel special fuel, to next refuel
5A Regroup Mouscron In 7.93 13.19 0:25 10:01
5B Regroup Mouscron Out 0:25 10:26
5C Service C In 16.81 16.81 0:24 10:50
SERVICE C 26.90 41.04 67.94 0:45
5D Service C Out - Podium 11:35
Refuel commercial fuel, to next refuel
6 Aalbeke 7.88 7.88 0:15 11:50
SS 6 Aalbeke 4.34 0:03 11:53
7 Marke 2.56 6.90 0:13 12:06
SS7 Marke 4.92 0:03 12:09
8 Rollegem 1.76 6.68 0:12 12:21
SS8 Rollegem 12.38 0:03 12:24
9 Mouscron 4.10 16.48 0:24 12:48
SS9 Mouscron 5.26 0:03 12:51
Refuel special fuel, to next refuel
10 Lavano 2 5.83 11.09 0:25 13:16
SS 10 Lavano 2 8.12 0:03 13:19
10A Regroup Mouscron In 2.30 10.42 0:16 13:35
10B Regroup Mouscron Out 0:25 14:00
10C Service D In - Podium 16.80 16.80 0:24 14:24
SERVICE D 35.02 41.23 76.25 0:45
10D Service D Out - Podium 15:09
Rz 3 Refuel commercial fuel, to next refuel
11 Aalbeke 7.88 7.88 0:15 15:24
SS 11 Aalbeke 4.34 0:03 15:27
12 Marke 2.56 6.90 0:13 15:40
SS 12 Marke 4.92 0:03 15:43
13 Rollegem 1.76 6.68 0:12 15:55
SS 13 Rollegem 12.38 0:03 15:58
14 Mouscron 4.10 16.48 0:24 16:22
SS 14 Mouscron 5.26 0:03 16:25
14 A Podium 18.90 24.16 0:35 17:00
14 B Parc Fermé In End of Rally 2.10 2.10 0:15 17:15
LEG 2 TOTALS (Km) 88.82 120.95  209.77
RALLY TOTALS (Km) 97.79 152.37  250.16 39.09 % KP

versie 18/10/2023
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